DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK Form # P 04 Y OF PORTLAND **PERMIT ISSUED** Please Read CTION B Application And Permit Number: 050758 Notes, If Any, PERMIT Attached JUL 2 6 2005 Irwin Scott L & /CSI Builder This is to certify that CITY OF PORTLAND Addition of three level deck ve existi iving has permission to 003 D014001 AT 83 Vesper St ation provided that the person or persons. m or epting this permit shall comply with all ances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the of the provisions of the Statutes of I ctures, and of the application on file in of buildings and s the construction, maintenance and u this department. fication insped n must Apply to Public Works for street line n and w n permi n procu A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t thered procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ed or osed-in. ing or part thereof is occupied. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other _ Department Name Director - Building Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine - B	Building or Use I	Permit Applicatio	n Permit No:	IssuP (2)	VIT ISSUED	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te				758	003 0014001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address		L 2 6 2005 ^{ne:}	
83 Vesper St	Irwin Scott L &	Irwin Scott L &		1	0 1500	
Business Name:			Contractor Ad		Phone 229-6447	
			492 Woodfords Stre CPT 10F PORT 24ND 5454			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	Commercial	Zone:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CEO District:	
Residential 3 unit	Residential 3 u	Residential 3 unit Addition of a		\$471.00 \$50,000.00 1		
		three level deck above existing		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION:		
	living space			Denied	Use Group: 2-2 Type: 5B	
				Defiled	_	
Legaluse Three (3) [esidential Co	Dwelly	unds	Use Group: R-2 Type: 5B IBC 2003		
Proposed Project Description: \$ 05 -0034					1	
Addition of times level deck above existing fiving space			Signature:			
Consed 7/12/05 1 topder b			PEDESTRIANACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)			
rotwo levelon - wo roof to park Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions outside from My					proved w/Conditions Denied	
	outsid	o Stanway	Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By: Da	te Applied For:		Zo	ning Approva	1	
dmartin 06/14/2005						
This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation	
		Shoreland	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		Wetland		fiscellaneous	Does Not Require Review	
septic or electrical work.						
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone		onditional Use	Requires Reviea	
		Subdivision		nterpretation	Approved	
		Subdivision		nerpretation		
		Site Plan		approved	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor Mi		Denied	Denied	
		l ob with	mm 3			
		Date:	Date:		Date:	
		ı	v			

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed **work** is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

OSTINOS FINON fon 2 decks

OKAN

Penn: H Closeo